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Resuts for May 7 Shelbyville Open Tournament

Name
Eric Mullins
Bruce Chapman/J. Chapman
Nathan Smith/Robin Foster
Chip Christensen/Ryan
Greg Niebrugge
Jeff Voyles/Nate Herschberger

no. of
fish
5

5
5
5
5
5

Weight
4.43
4.41
4.23
4.16
3.98
3.25

Big fish
wt.
1.07
1.17
1.02
1.13
0.87

Place
1
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